
Day Date Team Code Opposition Venue Time

Friday 28.06.19 U16 Hurling St Vincents Silverpark 7.30pm

Saturday 29.06.19 AHL3 Hurling St Marks McGee Park 6.30pm

AHL4 Hurling Ballinteer Marlay Park 6.30pm

AHL9 Hurling Civil Service Silverpark 5.30pm

U14D6 Hurling Naomh Fionnbarra John Paul Pk 1.30pm

Adult Football Challenge Silverpark 1 11.30-1pm

U13D4 Football St Marks Deerpark 3.30pm

U15D4 Football Cuala Thomastown 11.30am

Sunday 30.06.19 AHL6 Hurling Naomh Fionnbarra Pope John Paul Pk 11.00am

MFL1 Football Castleknock Somerton 11.00am

Football Senior Challenge P De Burca 9-10.30am

U12 Camogie Danesfort P de Burca 11.00am

Tuesday 02.07.19 U13D1 Hurling Ballyboden Home 7.30pm

U15D1 Football St Patricks Home 7.30pm

U15D4 Football Naomh Olafs Pc Ui Bhriain 7.30pm

U15D7 Football St Patricks Glenaulin Pk 7.30pm

Wednesday 03.07.19 Adult1 L Football St Sylvesters P de Burca 7.30pm

Thursday 04.07.19 AHL9 Hurling Good Counsel Galtymore 7.30pm

U14D1 Hurling Faughs Tymon North 7.30pm

U16D1 Hurling Lucan 12th Lock 7.30pm

Saturday 06.07.19 AFL1 Football Skerries Harps Skerries 6.30pm

AFL2 Football Na Fianna St Mobhi Road 6.30pm

Sunday 07.07.19 AFL5 Football Ballinteer Home 11.00am

AFL7 Football St James Gate Iveagh Grounds 11.00am

AFL8 Football St Kevins-Killians Kingswood 11.00am

AFL10 Football St Patricks Glenauline 3.00pm

MHL1 Hurling St Vincents Pairc Ui Uinsionn 11.00am

MHL3 Hurling Clanna-Gael Sean Moore Pk 11.00am

Tuesday 09.07.19 Jun B Hurling Naomh Fionnbarra Silverpark 7.30pm Champ

Wednesday 10.07.19 Sen B Hurling Thomas Davis Home 7.30pm Champ

Inter Hurling Parnells Chanel 7.30pm Champ

AHL1 Hurling Na Fianna Home 7.30pm tbc

MFL1 Football Thomas Davis Home 7.30pm

Friday 13.07.19 AHL1 Hurling Na Fianna P de Burca 7.30pm tbc

Sunday 14.07.19 MHL1 Hurling Thomoas Davis Home 11.00am

MHL3 Hurling Castleknock Home 11.00am

Tuesday 16.07.19 AFL5 Football Thomas Davis Kiltipper Road 7.30pm

AFL8 Football Wild Geese Home 7.30pm

Wednesday 17.07.19 AFL1 Football Cuala Home 7.30pm

AFL2 Football Ballyboughal Home 7.30pm

AFL3 Football Erins Isle Finglas 7.30pm



Thursday 18.07.19 AFL10 Football Man O War Home 7.30pm

Saturday 20.07.19 AHL1 Hurling Ballyboden Pairc Ui Murchu 6.30pm

AHL3 Hurling Round Towers Home 6.30pm

AHL4 Hurling St Vincents Home 6.30pm

Sunday 21.07.19 AHL6 Hurling Ballyboden Home 11.00am

AHL9 Hurling Wild Geese Home 3.00pm

MFL1 Football St Sylvesters Broomfield 11.00am




